ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6237
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: PESHAWAR
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

6237-5-7-8345
6237-5-7-8346
6237-5-7-8347
6237-5-7-8348
6237-5-7-8349
6237-5-7-8350
6237-5-7-8351
6237-5-7-8352
6237-5-7-8353
6237-5-7-8354
6237-5-7-8355
6237-5-7-8356
6237-5-7-8357
6237-5-7-8358
6237-5-7-8359
6237-5-7-8360
6237-5-7-8361
6237-5-7-8362
6237-5-7-8363
6237-5-7-8364
6237-5-7-8365
6237-5-7-8366
6237-5-7-8367
6237-5-7-8368
6237-5-7-8369
6237-5-7-8370
6237-5-7-8372
6237-5-7-8373
6237-5-7-8374
6237-5-7-8375
6237-5-7-8376
6237-5-7-8377
6237-5-7-8378
6237-5-7-8379

M. SHARJEEL KHALIL

AHMAD FARMAN
WASIQ AKBAR
HAMZA

SAAD UL HAQ
SYED NASEEM
SUDAIS

SAQIB JAN

M. JANISAR
AHMED HUZAIFA
YASEEN AWAN
SUFYAN

IMAD

SAYAM

HASHIR

FAZEEL

M. SUDAIS KHAN
NOMAN

RAYAN MUIJEEB
ABDUR RAB
FAIZAN RASHID
MOAZAAM

M TANVIR

M MUNEEB

WAJAHAT JAMSHED
KHAWAJA FARAZ AHMED

M UMAIR KHAN
DANISH HASSAN
GHAZANFAR AYUB
ALl KHAN

ABBAS KHAN
FAZAL E MOIZ

M. AFAQ

HAMZA ALTAF

PESHAWAR MODEL SCHOOL BOYS 1

FATHER NAME
AURANGZEB KHALIL
FARMAN ALI
ABDUL AKBAR
ABDUR-REHMAN
ZIA UL HAQ

SYED WAHEED ABD-UL-LAH
SALEEM

JAN MUHAMMAD
M. SHAFIQUE
ISHTIAQ AHMED
SOHAIL ZAFAR AWAN
RAZAULLAH

ILTAF

AKHTAR HUSSAIN
SHARAFAT

M ZARAR

NIAZ MUHAMMAD
ANWAR
MUJEEB-UR-REHMAN
ALTAF

RASHID AMIN

M. IMRAN KHAN
WAIJID KHAN

IQBAL JAVED
JAMSHEED
KHAWAIJA FAYAZ
MAJID KHAN
WARIS KHAN

QISAR AYUB

AMIJED ULLAH
IBRAHIM KHAN
FAZAL E MALIK
ISHFAQ HUSSAIN
M. AWAIS HASSAN

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

7
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90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

62
62
30
34
62
30
34
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
34
30
62
34
30
38
34
34
30
34
38
30
30
30
30
30
30
34

68.89%
68.89%
33.33%
37.78%
68.89%
33.33%
37.78%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
37.78%
33.33%
68.89%
37.78%
33.33%
42.22%
37.78%
37.78%
33.33%
37.78%
42.22%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
37.78%
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ROLLNO

6237-5-7-8380
6237-5-7-8381
6237-5-7-8382
6237-5-7-8383
6237-5-7-8384
6237-5-7-8385
6237-5-7-8386
6237-5-7-8387
6237-5-7-8388
6237-5-7-8389
6237-5-7-8390
6237-5-7-8391
6237-5-7-8392
6237-5-7-8393
6237-5-7-8394
6237-5-7-8395
6237-5-7-8396
6237-5-7-8397
6237-5-7-8398
6237-5-7-8399
6237-5-7-8400
6237-5-7-8401
6237-5-7-8402
6237-5-7-8403
6237-5-7-8404
6237-5-7-8405
6237-5-7-8406
6237-5-7-8407
6237-5-7-8408
6237-5-7-8409
6237-5-7-8410
6237-5-7-8411
6237-5-7-8412
6237-5-7-8413
6237-5-7-8415
6237-5-7-8416
6237-5-7-8417
6237-5-7-8418
6237-5-7-8419

STUDENT NAME
SH SHAHERYAR
M. HASNAIN
SANGEEN KHAN
HUZAIFA
TALHA RAHIM
ASIM SHAHAN
M. MUNEEB
AHMED RAZA
TAYYAB MALIK
M. HAMZA

M. ABBAS

M. IBRAHIM

M. SALAL
MUSA KHAN

M. MUJTABA
M. SHEES
JALAL UD DIN

M. MUAVIYA MUJEEB

M. MOIZ
SAMEER AFZAL
HUZAIFA REHMAN
MUBASHAR
UMER HASSAN
MOMIN SHEHZAD
ANAS USMAN
SALMAN HAYAT
MOIZ HAIDER
HASNAIN AHMED
M TALHA
AHMED

ISMAIL SHAH

M. JAWAD
SAFWAN

AFAQ

JIBRAN

M ISMAIL
ABUBAKAR
JAWAD AHMAD
DANIYAL

FATHER NAME

M. ANWER
IBRAHIM KHAN
AKHTAR KHAN
ZAID UR REHMAN
ABDUL RAHIM
USMAN AFRIDI
MIAN IMRAN SHAH
SAJJAD AHMAD

MALIK ZAHID-UL-HASSAN

ZARSHAD KHAN
BAKHTIAR AHMED
ALAMZEB KHAN
M. SAIFULLAH
KALEEM ULLAH

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

IRSHAD KHAN
ALl KHALID

M MUJEEB
MUBASHIR
AMEEN JAN
SOHAIL AKHTAR
MIRAJ GUL

M HAMID

M IQBAL
USMAN GHANI
AMIR HAYAT
SAIF UR REHMAN
RAHEEL KHAN
M. SHAKEEL
YOUSAF JAN
RAZA SHAH
MUNEER KHAN
BABU KHAN
ARSHAD

HABIB

MOHIR
SHAKEEL
SABIR KHAN
SHER ZAMAN
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30
30
38
34
34
38
30
30
30
30
30
30
34
34
30
30
30
42
30
34
30
27
27
30
30
62
42
27
62
38
34
30
38
30
34
30
24
30
27

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

33.33%
33.33%
42.22%
37.78%
37.78%
42.22%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
37.78%
37.78%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
46.67%
33.33%
37.78%
33.33%
30.00%
30.00%
33.33%
33.33%
68.89%
46.67%
30.00%
68.89%
42.22%
37.78%
33.33%
42.22%
33.33%
37.78%
33.33%
26.67%
33.33%
30.00%
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ROLLNO

6237-5-7-8420
6237-5-7-8421
6237-5-7-8422
6237-5-7-8423
6237-5-7-8425
6237-5-7-8426
6237-5-7-8427
6237-5-7-8428
6237-5-7-8429
6237-5-7-8430
6237-5-7-8431
6237-5-7-8432
6237-5-7-8433
6237-5-7-8434
6237-5-7-8435
6237-5-7-8436
6237-5-9-8437
6237-5-9-8438
6237-5-9-8439
6237-5-9-8440
6237-5-9-8441
6237-5-9-8442
6237-5-9-8443
6237-5-9-8444
6237-5-9-8445
6237-5-9-8446
6237-5-9-8447
6237-5-9-8448
6237-5-9-8449
6237-5-9-8450
6237-5-9-8451
6237-5-9-8452
6237-5-9-8453
6237-5-9-8454
6237-5-9-8455
6237-5-9-8456
6237-5-9-8457
6237-5-9-8458
6237-5-9-8459

STUDENT NAME
FAYIQ SHAH
WALEED

ESSA GUL

AAYAN ASIF
UMER IQBAL
REHAN AHMED
M MUSTAFA
MUSA KHAN
ABBAS KHAN

M. AMEEN DURANI
SALMAN

ILYAS
ATTAULLAH
SHAMEER
AHMED TANWEER
MUNEER WAQAR AHMED
MUNSIF

M. FASIH

ANFAL
MEHARTAB KHAN
ALl AMIR

FARAZ ALI
ABDULLAH KHAN
KASHAN

HASEEB

ADNAN

ABDUL HASEEB
M. UZAIR
AHMAD IQBAL
HASNAIN KHAN
ADAN

FAIZAN

HAMZA

KHALID

WESHAQ
MOMIN

RIYAN FARHAT
M. IZHAR

UMAR WAHEED

FATHER NAME
M JAMEEL
ZAFAR KHAN
GUL SHAROOF
S. M. ASIF

M IQBAL
RIZWAN AHMED
SHEHZAD ALI
FATHE ULLAH
KHAISTA KHAN
TAJAMUL
MUDASSIR-UL-HASNAIN
HEDAYAT KHAN
BAKHTIYAR ALI
IMRAN GUL
TANWEER
WAQAR AHMED
AKHTAR MUNIR
FAYAZ

ARSHAD
HABIBIULLAH KHAN
M AMIR

DR. FAYAZ

ARIF JAMEEL
WAHEED
IMRAN
ISTIQBAL
SAJJIAD

HAIDAR ALI

M. IQBAL
ABDUL NASIR
ISHTIAQ

JAVED

AMIR
FAZAL-E-RABBI
SHAMSHAD
SHOAIB

FARHAT ULLAH
AWAL GUL
BARAK ZAl

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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90
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34
30
38
38
34
24
30
34
30
30
27
26
38
34
40
34
38
30
30
38
38
79
47
62
27
27
24
30
34
79
83
35
27
34
38
25
34
27
32

37.78%
33.33%
42.22%
42.22%
37.78%
26.67%
33.33%
37.78%
33.33%
33.33%
30.00%
28.89%
42.22%
37.78%
44.44%
37.78%
42.22%
33.33%
33.33%
42.22%
42.22%
87.78%
52.22%
68.89%
30.00%
30.00%
26.67%
33.33%
37.78%
87.78%
92.22%
38.89%
30.00%
37.78%
42.22%
27.78%
37.78%
30.00%
35.56%
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ROLL NO
6237-5-9-8460

6237-5-9-8461
6237-5-9-8462
6237-5-9-8463
6237-5-9-8464
6237-5-9-8465
6237-5-9-8466
6237-5-9-8467
6237-5-9-8468
6237-5-9-8469
6237-5-9-8470
6237-5-9-8471
6237-5-9-8472
6237-5-9-8473
6237-5-9-8474
6237-5-9-8475
6237-5-9-8476
6237-5-9-8477
6237-5-9-8478
6237-5-9-8479
6237-5-9-8480
6237-5-9-8481
6237-5-9-8482
6237-5-9-8483
6237-5-9-8484
6237-5-9-8485
6237-5-9-8486
6237-5-9-8487
6237-5-9-8488
6237-5-9-8489
6237-5-9-8490
6237-5-9-8491
6237-5-9-8492
6237-5-9-8493
6237-5-9-8494
6237-5-9-8495
6237-5-9-8496
6237-5-9-8497

STUDENT NAME

SYED AHMED AMIR SHAH

GILLANI

ZAID KHAN AFRIDI
M. SAJEEL AHMAD
MUHTASIM
RAHAT ULLAH RUKH
MUEEZ AHMAD
M. YASIN

M. IHTESHAM
ABDULLAH MUSTAFA
AWAIS ELAHI
SHAHEER RASHID
SULAIMAN

OBAID
FAHEEMULLAH
BEHRAM

M. USMAN GHAINI
ARBAB WALEED
ZAID UR RASHEED
MOHSIN ALI
SOHAIL KHAN

M MUIJTABA

M. FASIULLAH
RAYYAN KHAN

M. MAAZ

M. UMAIR KHALIL
HANAN SOHAIL
MAOOZ KHAN
MOIZ ZAHOOR
MAMOON ZUBAIR
NASIR ALI KHAN
SAFI ULLAH
M.HAMZA

TAHA UMAR
QADEER HUSSAIN
M. ABEER

SANAN SALEEM
M. HAROON
SAAD SADIQ

FATHER NAME

SYED MUHAMMAD SIBTAIN

GILLANI

M. TARIQ

IFTIKHAR AHMAD
JAMSHED

M. YOUNAS

AFTAB AHMAD
TANVEER

M. IQBAL

GHULAM MUSTAFA
GHULAM NABI
RASHID FAROOQ
SIRAJM
INAYATULLAH
SAIFULLAH

ADNAN SAEED

M. WAJID KAMAL
ARBAB lJAZ

M ABDUL RASHEED
IHSAN ALI

ABID KHAN
SHAHID ALI

M HUSSAIN SIDDIQUE
SHAFIQ AHMED
BAKHTIAR ALAM
AURANGZAIB KHALIL
KHALID SOHAIL
DAWOOD KHAN
MUNIB ZAHOOR

M ZUBAIR

M ALI KHAN

SAJJID KHAN
MURAD HUSSAIN
UMAR ZADA
MANAWER KHAN
SHAKEEL AHMAD
SALEEM KHAN

M. IBRAHIM
SADIQ SHAH
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90
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90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
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90
90
90
90
90
90
90
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90

38

26
62
30
56
31
79
34
79
30
30
36
30
30
35
42
30
38
38
62
38
30
30
30
38
50
30
30
42
42
42
62
38
34
30
62
34
30

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

42.22%

28.89%
68.89%
33.33%
62.22%
34.44%
87.78%
37.78%
87.78%
33.33%
33.33%
40.00%
33.33%
33.33%
38.89%
46.67%
33.33%
42.22%
42.22%
68.89%
42.22%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
42.22%
55.56%
33.33%
33.33%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
68.89%
42.22%
37.78%
33.33%
68.89%
37.78%
33.33%
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ROLLNO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
6237-S5-9-8498 OWAIS RAZA ABID RAZA 9 90 62 68.89%
6237-5-9-8499  AFFAN AFTAB AFTAB GUL 9 90 30 33.33%
6237-5-9-8500 ADAM ZEESHAN M. USMAN AFRIDI 9 90 30 33.33%
6237-S-9-8501 M. QASIM BAKHTIYAR 9 90 38 42.22%
6237-5-9-8502 M. AWAIS KHAN RAFIQ KHAN 9 90 38 42.22%
6237-5-9-8503 UNEEB ISMAIL AFTAB AHMED 9 90 30 33.33%
TOTAL 156

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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